

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7821/2010

RAVINDRA C.P. NAVELCAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF DELHI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering,bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,permission to file additional documents)

WITH

- SLP(Crl) NO. 7989 of 2010
(With office report)
- SLP(Crl) NO. 7990 of 2010
(With office report)
- SLP(Crl) NO. 8122 of 2010
(With office report)
- SLP(Crl) NO. 8136 of 2010
(With office report)
- SLP(Crl) NO. 8159 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 20/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr S.M.Walawaikar, Adv.
- Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.
- Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
- Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.
- Mr Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
- Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
- Mr Azhar, Adv.
- Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon ,Adv
- Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania ,Adv
- Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
- Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Item No.20

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matter is pending since the year 2010.

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Respondent No.3 in SLP(Crl.) No.8159/2010 has to take appropriate steps before such date of listing.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj