

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7821/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2010 in CRLMA No. 7216/2009 in Bail Application No. 314 of 2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAVINDRA C.P. NAVELCAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF DELHI AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering,bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,permission to file additional documents and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7989 of 2010
(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering,bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7990 of 2010
(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering,bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8122 of 2010
(With appln. for stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8136 of 2010
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8159 of 2010
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 21/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

-2-

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Azhar Alam, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon ,Adv

